
BE PART OF THE 
ROYALS FAMILY 

 

ST PAUL’S JUNIOR SCHOOL 
St Paul’s Junior School has 
teamed up with Reading FC to 
bring you the magic of football 
and matchdays with special 
ticket prices starting from as low 
as £2 per person. 
Buy your ticket and enjoy a day at 
Madejski Stadium. 

What’s more, by purchasing a ticket through 
this scheme, your School will receive 25% 
cashback, and be in with a chance to win:  

 A player visit for your School  
 An invitation to an exclusive 
Meet the Players Evening 

 Signed merchandise and lots more 

OUR FIXTURES 

BLACKBURN ROVERS 
Sat 21th Sep, 3pm Coupon code: 

Booking deadline: Thu 19th Sep, 3pm SPJS-1920-1 

LUTON TOWN 
Sat 9th Nov, 3pm Coupon code: 

Booking deadline: Thu 7th Nov, 3pm SPJS-1920-2 

BIRMINGHAM CITY 
Sat 7th Dec, 3pm Coupon code: 

Booking deadline: Thu 5th Dec, 3pm SPJS-1920-3 

STOKE CITY 
Sat 14th Mar, 3pm Coupon code: 

Booking deadline: Thu 12th Mar, 3pm SPJS-1920-4 

SWANSEA CITY 
Sat 2 May, 12:30pm Coupon code: 

Booking deadline: Thu 30th Apr, 3pm SPJS-1920-5 

TICKET PRICES per person 

Adults £15 
65 and over £10 
18-24 £8 
17 and Under £5 
12 and Under £2 

Fixtures and tickets subject to change and availability respectively. 
T&Cs apply. Seating available in the Eamonn Dolan Family stand 

TO BUY 

 Visit ticketing.readingfc.co.uk and enter the coupon  
code at checkout to redeem the offer and secure 
your ticket 

 Contact our Ticket Office on 0118 968 1313 

Please ensure you buy before the listed deadline 


